

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
N/W:- construction and Maintenance of road & CD work For Tyuth Muhamadpur To PawaamTola Under MMGSY (NDJ) Bricks.					
N/A:- Shri Govind. Tha					
Agg.No:- 106 S.B.D/2019-20					
D.O.S:- 18.03.2020					
D.O.C. :- 17.03.2021 As per Agg mut					
Record Entry					
① Excavation for road way					
In soil using manual means					
----- as per tech specs. H.					
$\frac{1}{2} \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 13.950 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 17 \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 2.635 \text{ m}^3$					
$\frac{1}{2} = 109.585 \text{ m}^3$					
16.585 m^3					
② Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material ----- as per tech. specs.					
For Profile correction.					
$7 \times 2.50 \times 5.00 \times 0.20 = 17.500 \text{ m}^3$					
In widening					
$2 \times 23 \times 30 \times 0.775 \times 0.10 = 106.95 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 17.00 \times 0.775 \times 0.10 = 2.635 \text{ m}^3$					
Continuation 40 = 127.085 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1</u> <u>54</u> P&F of working BM pillar 2 NOS per km --- as per tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO-10 9.00 NOS @ Rs 2462.45/NOS Rs = 22162=00					
<u>2</u> <u>55</u> Clearing and grubbing road land --- etc Qty vide TMB PNO-10 0.387 Hec @ Rs 49446.70/Hec Rs 19155=00					
<u>3</u> <u>56</u> Excavation of road way in 800 using --- as per tech. specs. 93.00 M ³ Qty vide TMB PNO-10 109.585 M³ " " " PNO-17 16.585 M ³ 109.585 M ³ @ Rs 74.10/M ³ Rs 8120=00					
<u>4</u> <u>58</u> Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits --- (i) For 1000 MM Lead Qty vide TMB PNO-10 321.277 M ³ @ Rs 175.11/M ³ Rs = 56,259=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) 88 Providing PCC M-20 in substructure --- tech-specs. Qty vide TMB PNO-14 $6.672 \text{ M}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6850.61/\text{M}^3 \text{ Rs} = 45,707.00$					
(29) 89 PL L RCC in super structure in deck slab --- etc. Qty vide TMB PNO-14 $3.686 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 7898.16/\text{M}^3 \text{ Rs} = 29,113.00$					
(30) 90 supplying, fitting & fixing of HYSD bar reinforcement --- Qty vide TMB PNO-15 $0.493 \text{ MT} @ \text{Rs } 54436.95/\text{MTR} = 26837.00$					
(31) 92 Providing weep holes in PCC --- tech-sp. Qty vide TMB PNO-15 $24.00 \text{ NOS} @ \text{Rs } 108.20/\text{NOS} \text{ Rs} = 2597.00$					
(32) 93 Painting two coats on parapet wall --- as per tech-specs. Qty vide TMB PNO-21 $26.560 \text{ M}^2 @ \text{Rs } 95.64/\text{M}^2 \text{ Rs} = 2540.00$ $\text{Gr Rs} = 59,07,636.00$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.	RS	=	59,07,636	=	00
Add GST @ 12%	R ₃	=	7,08,916	=	00
Add 400 @ 1%	R ₃	=	59076	=	00
0.01%	R ₃	=	66,75,628	=	00
Less 0.01% G.I. below	R ₃	=	6676	=	00
	R ₃	=	66,68,952	=	00
Less for prev. pay	R ₃	=		=	00
Less for 0.01% G.I. below	R ₃	=	668	=	00
	R ₃	=	66,74,960	=	00
Less for prev. pay	R ₃	=	29,62,271	=	00
	R ₃	=	37,12,689	=	00
2803-21 SE					